HI40 - Honolulu - Kuakini Medical Center

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Hawaii
United States of America

172ft (52m)

GMT -10

21.31350, -157.84726
helipad

HI40

n/a

HI40

No airport communication available for HI40

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
HNL HONOLULU VORTAC 4.6 266.4°
CKH KOKO HEAD VORTAC 8.5 108.5°
NGF KANEOHE BAY (MOKAPU) NDB 9.8 34.1°
NGF KANEOHE BAY (MOKAPU) TACAN 9.9 32.3°
HN EWABE (HONOLULU) NDB 11.3 273.1°
MKK MOLOKAI (KAUNAKAKAI) VORTAC 394 104.4°
LLD LANAI NDB 58.7 121.7°
LNY LANAI (LANAI CITY) VORTAC 59.2 122°
Disclaimer

frequency
114.80
113.90

265

114.60

242

116.10

353

117.70

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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